Bore Gauges
M1Star is the premium line of manual variable gauges for high precision measuring of bores
(Ø 3,0 mm to 375 mm) in any industrial environment, at a competitive price. They are the ideal
solution for post-process and final control of diameters, ovality, taper and cilindricity.
The Marposs M1Star variable gauge is composed by an interchangeable gauge head, the
measuring element of the instrument, and by a handle, which controls the signal conversion
and transmission. The gauge head can be mechanical (Mechanical Bore Gauge MBG) or with
integrated transducer (Electronic Bore Gauge EBG).

MINI INDICATOR HANDLES
INDICATOR PROTECTIVE SHELLS
Thread M Clamping Diameter Order code
M3,5
8 mm h6 B2TCL3S0000
3/8” B2TCL4S0000
M6
8 mm h6 B2TCL6S0000
3/8” B2TCL7S0000
M10
8 mm h6 B2TCLAS0000
3/8” B2TCLBS0000
L max L min
M3,5/M6
192 [mm]
M10
190 [mm]
169 [mm]
D=
8 mm
M3,5/M6
212 [mm]
M10
210 [mm]
189 [mm]
D=
3/8"
L max L min
M3,5/M6
110 [mm]
M10
108 [mm]
88 [mm]
D=
8 mm
M3,5/M6
130 [mm]
M10
128 [mm]
108 [mm]
D=
3/8"
Thread M Clamping Diameter Order code
M3,5
8 mm h6 B2TCS3S0000
3/8” B2TCS4S0000
M6
8 mm h6 B2TCS6S0000
3/8” B2TCS7S0000
M10
8 mm h6 B2TCSAS0000
3/8” B2TCSBS0000
Description Depth (P) Order code
Protective shell for mechanical Indicator 39 mm B2T0DIPS001
Protective shell for digital Indicator 52 mm B2T0DIPS000
Protective dome for the upper lifting rod of Quick Digit indicator B2T0DICS000

Gauges
7
Thread M L Type Order code
M3,5
Without Pencil Probe  - 8 mm h6 Clamping Diameter B2TPL300000
237,5 [mm] With RedCrown2 LVDT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPL3F2000
With RedCrown2 HBT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPL3H2000
M6
Without Pencil Probe  - 8 mm h6 Clamping Diameter B2TPL600000
237,5 [mm] With RedCrown2 LVDT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPL6F2000
With RedCrown2 HBT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPL6H2000
M10
Without Pencil Probe  - 8 mm h6 Clamping Diameter    B2TPLA00000
239,5 [mm] With RedCrown2 LVDT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPLAF2000
With RedCrown2 HBT ±2 mm, cable length L=2 m, Lumberg SV50/6 connector B2TPLAH2000
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
THE

(*) NOTE: Thread A: handle-side thread - Thread B: plug head-side thread
(*) NOTE: Thread A: handle-side thread - Thread B: plug head-side thread
Plug gauge thread A (*) Order code
M6X0,75 B2TR060S000
M10X1 B2TR100S000
Thread B (*) Thread A (*) P [mm] Order code
M3,5 X 0,35 3,7 B2TAS630000
M6 X 0,75 M6 X 0,75 4,2 B2TAS660000
M10 X 1 13,1 B2TAS6A0000
M3,5 X 0,35 3,7 B2TASA30000
M6 X 0,75 M10 X 1 4,2 B2TASA60000
M10 X 1 13,1 B2TASAA0000
length Order code
L [mm] ø 4 [mm] ø 7,5 [mm] ø 15 [mm]
20 2TXMS40020 2TXMS70020 -
30 2TXMS40030 2TXMS70030 -
40 2TXMS40040 2TXMS70040 -
50 2TXMS40050 2TXMS70050 B2TXMSF0050
65 2TXMS40065 2TXMS70065 B2TXMSF0065
80 2TXMS40080 2TXMS70080 B2TXMSF0080
100 2TXMS40100 2TXMS70100 B2TXMSF0100
125 2TXMS40125 2TXMS70125 B2TXMSF0125
250 - 2TXMS70250 B2TXMSF0250
500 - - B2TXMSF0500
ø 4
ø 7,5
ø 15

Gauges
9
Ø [mm] L [mm] Order code
3,8
20 B2TXMS30020
65 B2TXMS30065
4,8
65 B2TXMS50065
80 B2TXMS50080
5,3
65 B2TXMS60065
80 B2TXMS60080
8
65 B2TXMS80065
80 B2TXMS80080
100 B2TXMS80100
125 B2TXMS80125
M6x0,75
ø=8
L
M6x0,75

Thread adaptors improve applications capability and interchangeability
of the accessories.
Range Thread A (*) Thread B (*) A/F T [mm] Order code
3 - 9,5 M3,5X0,35 M6X0,75 7 1 B1TA0350600
3 - 9,5 M3,5X0,35 M10X1 13 2 B1TA0351000
9,5 - 26 M6X0,75 M10X1 13 2 B1TA0601000
Range Thread A (*) Thread B (*) A/F T [mm] Order code
3 - 4
M3,5X0,35 M6X0,75
6 6 B1TAP350600
4 - 4,5 6 6 B1TAP350601
4,5 - 5,5 6 6 B1TAP350602
5,5 - 7,5 6 6 B1TAP350603
7,5 - 9,5 9 9 B1TAP350604
7 A/F
A
B
T

EXTENSIONS FOR BORE GAUGE WITH CABLE
HANDLES WITH WIRELESS TRANSMISSION
Description Order code
Handle without cable B2THS000000
Cable 2 m LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000026
Cable 3,5 m LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000356
Cable 5 m LVDT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0000056
Cable 2 m LVDT - connector S3 B2TG0000023
Cable 2 m TESA COMPATIBLE - connector SV50/6 B2TG00TS026
Cable 2 m HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001026
Cable 3,5 m HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001356
Cable 5 m HBT - connector SV50/6 B2TG0001056
Diameter Range  [mm] L  [mm] Order code
26<D≤375
20 B1TX0S00020
30 B1TX0S00030
40 B1TX0S00040
50 B1TX0S00050
65 B1TX0S00065
80 B1TX0S00080
100 B1TX0S00100
125 B1TX0S00125
250 B1TX0S00250
500 B1TX0S00500
Description Order code
Wave handle with alkaline
batteries
B2TW0SFB000

ø min Bore +
< 0,2 mm
Ø B [mm] Ø D [mm] h [mm] Ø d [mm] Order code
4 32 32,8 26 B2TDEM040A0
7,5 42 34,8 36 B2TDEM075A0
15
45
45
38 B2TDEM150A0
75 44 56 68 B2TDEM150B0
110 79 91 103 B2TDEM150C0
160 117 129 141 153 B2TDEM150D0
220 177 189 201 213 B2TDEM150E0
22
45
63,3
38 B2TDEE220A0
75 44 56 68 B2TDEE220B0
110 79 91 103 B2TDEE220C0
160 117 129 141 153 B2TDEE220D0
220 177 189 201 213 B2TDEE220E0
Ø min Bore Ø D
[mm] [inch] [mm] [inch]
40 < 45 1.5748”< 1.7716” 71 2.79”
45 < 50 1.7716”< 1.9685” 76 2.99”